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27,200,617.00 

11,531,315.00 

6,390,000.00 

1,085,831.00 

941,167.00 2,247,035.00 

Revenue
Property Taxes

State Aid

Local Receipts

Revenue Appropriated for
Specific Purposes

Enterprise Fund Indirect Costs
Charges

Reserves and Other One Time
Sources of Rev.

1,887,389.00 

5,768,626.00 

21,556,959.00 

2,360,521.00 

1,810,691.00 

913,581.00 

7,694,371.00 

2,930,487.00 

450,858.00 

1,428,996.00 926,450.00 

1,672,035.00 

Expenditures General Gov't

Public Safety

Education

Public Works (incl Tree
Dept)
Health and Human
Services
Culture and Recreation

Non Departmental

Debt Service - General
Fund
Assessments (cherry
sheet)
Appropriation to
Reserve
Financial Articles

Capital (pay as you go)
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